Granule Dried Fruit Nuts Packaging Machine CBW-
E240/E480/E720
The machine can be used for powdery and granulated material such as milk powder, solid drink,
white sugar, dextrose, fodder, pharmaceuticals, agriculture pesticide, granular additive, dyestuff,
etc. material automatic packing into bags with high speed and accuracy.
Technical Features
◆ Single Head V/F/F/S packing machine.
◆ OMRON Touch Screen display, can convert to english version.
◆ 1000W Panasonic Servo drive horizontal end-seal, 400W Panasonic Servo
◆ drive vacuum belt film pulling system, SHIMPO reducer.
◆ Japan brand ORTON Vacuum pump.
◆ OMRON PLC controller system.
◆ SICK eye mark sensor used on the bagging machine
◆ 1 unit Concavo-convex style former unit (SUS304).
◆ OMRON temperature control table.
◆ Machine frame：SUS304
◆ Thickness of machine frame:3.8-4mm
◆ This machine can be customized to make gusset bag, 3-side, 4-side seal bag, stand-up and
triangle bag.
Optional device:
◆ Gusset device
◆ Tear Notch device
◆ Nitrogen filling device and exhausted air device
◆ Date printing function
◆ Static eliminator
◆ Film tracking device
◆ Material stopper device
◆ Dust removing device
◆ Chain bags & multi-bags half cut-off function
◆ Hole punching device
◆ 4 side seal device
◆ Date printing (ribbon/thermal transfer)
◆ PE sealing device
◆ Film sucking and unfolding device
◆Film tracking device
◆ Bag support device
◆ Prevention broken bag device
Technical Specification
Model CBW-E240 CBW-E480 CBW-E720
Bag length 55-1500mm 80-330mm 100-500mm
Bag width  40-110mm 100-230mm 100-350mm
Max. film width  240mm 480mm 720mm
Packing speed 10-100bags/min 15-100 bags/min 10-75 bags/min
Air consumption 0.6Mpa 400L/min 0.6Mpa 200L/min 0.6Mpa 280L/min
Power supply
AC220V/380V,50-
60HZ,4.5KW
AC220V/380V,50-
60HZ,4.5KW
AC220V/380V,50-60HZ,
5KW
Machine size L1575*W1392*H1602mm L1400*W1100*H1550mm L1433*W1702*H2044mm
Machine weight 550Kg 450Kg 650Kg